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Teacher Workday- Students No School No School ½ Day - 12:00 Dismissal

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY

Philips Academy
2024-2025

AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY

Winter Break

Spring Break

Homecoming Spirit Week

Homecoming Month

Thanksgiving Break



1:00-3:00 Back to School: Student Open House
1st Day of School
Labor Day: No School
7:00 REQUIRED Parent Night: Back to School Night

Monday, September 30 Teacher Workday: Students No School
Tuesday, October 1 Homecoming Fundraiser Begins
Friday, October 25 Teacher Workday: Students No School
Mon., Oct. 28-Fri., Nov. 1 Homecoming Spirit Week
Friday, November 1 Homecoming Tailgate

End of 1st Quarter
Monday, November 4 Teacher Workday: Students No School
Tuesday, November 5 Parent-Teacher Conferences: No Classes 
Thursday, November 7 Admissions Open House

Veteran's Day: No School
Tuesday, November 12 Parent-Teacher Conferences: No Classes 
Wed., Nov. 27-Fri., Nov. 29 Thanksgiving Break: No School
Tuesday, December 17 Holiday Open House 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Fri., Dec. 20-Thurs., Jan. 2 Winter Break: No School
Friday, January 3 Teacher Workday: Students No School
Thursday, January 16 Admissions Open House
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day:  No School 
Friday, January 24 End of 2nd Quarter
Friday, February 14 Teacher Workday: Students No School
Monday, February 17 Presidents' Day: No School
Tuesday, March 18 Admissions Open House
Friday, March 28 End of 3rd Quarter
Monday, March 31 Teacher Workday: Students No School
Mon., April 14-Fri., April 18 Spring Break: No School
Monday, April 21 Teacher Workday: Students No School
Friday, May 9  Teacher Workday: Students No School
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day: No School
Friday, May 30 Graduation  - Noon Dismissal
Friday, June 6 Last Day of School 
Monday, June 9-10 Teacher Workdays: Students No School
Friday, June 19 Juneteenth Holiday - Office Closed

Independence Day - Office Closed

Tuesday, August 27

Philips Academy 
2024-2025

Dates to Remember:
Monday, August 26

Monday, September 2
Thursday, September 5 

Friday, November 1

Monday, November 11

Thursday, July 3-4


	YR24-25



